DELIVERY CHEF DRINKS
These drinks/items are supplied by
The Delivery Chef, NOT by the
restaurant listed above.
SAVE --- Two 2 Liters Of Soda$6.49
--- SAVE

Get 2 two liters of soda, one for
now, and one for later.

Coke 2 Liter $3.49
Diet Coke 2 Liter $3.49
Mountain Dew 2 Liter $3.49
Diet Mountain Dew 2 Liter $3.49
Sundrop 2 Liter $3.49
Diet Sundrop 2 Liter $3.49
Dr. Pepper 2 Liter $3.49
Sprite 2 Liter $3.49
Starry 2 Liter $3.49
Pepsi 2 Liter $3.49
Diet Pepsi 2 Liter $3.49
Ginger Ale 2 Liter $3.49
7-UP 2 Liter $3.49

Half Gallon Of Sweet Tea $3.99
Two Half Gallons Of Sweet Te&6.99
Half Gallon Of Unsweet Tea $3.99
Two Half Gallons Of Unsweet $6.99
Tea

Bag Of Ice $3.49
Bottled Water - Ice Cold $2.49
BURGERS

Big Mac - Sandwich Only $4.79
Bacon Quarter Pounder With $6.39
Cheese - Sandwich Only

Quarter Pounder With Cheese $4.99
Sandwich Only

Double Bacon Quarter Poundef8.29
With Cheese - Sandwich Only
Double Quarter Pounder With $6.89
Cheese - Sandwich Only
Cheeseburger - Sandwich Onhy$1.99

Double Cheeseburger - $3.39
Sandwich Only
Triple Cheeseburger - $4.39

Sandwich Only

Hamburger - Sandwich Only  $1.89
Double Hamburger - Sandwich$2.59
Only

Deluxe Quarter Pounder With $5.79
Cheese - Sandwich Only

Deluxe Double Quarter $7.59
Pounder With Cheese -

Sandwich Only

McDouble - Sandwich Only ~ $2.69
Bacon McDouble - Sandwich $4.19
Only

BURGER COMBOS
Medium Combo - Big Mac & $8.09
Medium Fry

32.8- 2433

828-328-CHEF(2433)
http://www.thedeliverychef.com

McDonald's Granite Falls

DINNER BOX

Dinner Box - 2 Big Macs, 2
Cheeseburgers, 10 Piece
Nugget & 4 Small Fries

$20.39

CHICKEN & FISH
SANDWICH COMBOS
Medium Combo - Crispy $7.59
Chicken Sandwich & Medium
Fry

Large Combo - Crispy Chicken $8.29
Sandwich & Large Fry

Medium Combo - Spicy Crispy $7.59
Chicken Sandwich & Medium

Fry

Large Combo - Spicy Crispy $8.29
Chicken Sandwich & Large Fry
Medium Combo - Deluxe Crispy $8.09
Chicken Sandwich & Medium

Fry

Large Combo - Deluxe Crispy  $8.79
Chicken Sandwich & Large Fry
Medium Combo - Deluxe Spicy $7.99
Crispy Chicken Sandwich &

Medium Fry

Large Combo - Deluxe Spicy  $8.69
Crispy Chicken Sandwich &

Large Fry

Medium Combo - Filet-O-Fish & $7.79
Medium Fry

Large Combo - Filet-O-Fish & $8.49
Large Fry

MCNUGGETS
Nuggets Only - 4 Piece $2.59
McNuggets
Nuggets Only - 6 Piece $3.89
McNuggets
Nuggets Only - 10 Piece $4.79
McNuggets
Nuggets Only - 20 Piece $7.99
McNuggets
Nuggets Only - 40 Piece $11.19
McNuggets
MCNUGGET COMBOS
Medium Combo - 6 Piece $6.79
McNuggets & Medium Fry
Large Combo - 6 Piece $7.59

McNuggets & Large Fry

Medium Combo - 10 Piece $8.29
McNuggets & Medium Fry

Large Combo - 10 Piece $8.99
McNuggets & Large Fry

HAPPY MEALS

Includes a kid's drink, fries and your

choice of an additional side.
Happy Meal - @bgeteburger $4.68

BEVERAGES
Small Fountain Drink
Medium Fountain Drink
Large Fountain Drink
Small Sweet Tea
Medium Sweet Tea
Large Sweet Tea
Small Unsweet Tea
Medium Unsweet Tea
Large Unsweet Tea
White Milk
Chocolate Milk
Honest Kids Organic Apple
Juice Box
Bottled Water
Gallon Sweet Tea
Gallon Unsweet Tea

MCCAFE

Small Caffeinated Hot Coffee
Medium Caffeinated Hot Coffee
Large Caffeinated Hot Coffee
Small Decaffeinated Hot Coffee

Medium Decaffeinated Hot
Coffee

Large Decaffeinated Hot Coffee

Small Iced Coffee
Medium Iced Coffee
Large Iced Coffee
Small Hot Chocolate
Medium Hot Chocolate
Large Hot Chocolate
Small Frappe

Medium Frappe

Large Frappe

Small Hot Caramel Macchiato

Medium Hot Caramel
Macchiato

Large Hot Caramel Macchiato
Small Iced Caramel Macchiato

Medium Iced Caramel
Macchiato

Large Iced Caramel Macchiato

Small Hot Mocha
Medium Hot Mocha
Large Hot Mocha
Small Iced Mocha
Medium Iced Mocha
Large Iced Mocha
Small Hot Latte
Medium Hot Latte
Large Hot Latte

Small Iced Latte
Medium Iced Latte
Large Iced Latte
Small Hot Cappuccino
Medium Hot Cappuccino
Large Hot Cappuccino

$1.29
$1.69
$1.99
$1.29
$1.69
$1.99
$1.29
$1.69
$1.99
$1.39
$1.39
$1.39

$1.59
$4.59
$4.59

$1.19
$1.69
$1.99
$1.19
$1.69

$1.99
$1.80
$1.89
$1.89
$2.19
$2.99
$3.59
$2.60
$4.49
$4.99
$2.19
$3.59

$3.99
$2.19
$3.59

$3.99
$2.19
$3.59
$3.99
$2.19
$3.59
$3.99
$2.19
$3.59
$3.99
$2.19
$3.49
$3.99
$2.19
$3.59
$3.99



Large Combo - Big Mac & $8.79
Large Fry
Medium Combo - Bacon $9.39

Quarter Pounder With Cheese

& Medium Fry

Large Combo - Bacon Quarte$10.09
Pounder With Cheese & Large

Fry

Medium Combo - Quarter $8.69
Pounder With Cheese &

Medium Fry

Large Combo - Quarter $9.49

Pounder With Cheese & Large
Fry

Medium Combo - Double
Bacon Quarter Pounder With
Cheese & Medium Fry

Large Combo - Double Bacon$12.39
Quarter Pounder With Cheese

& Large Fry

Medium Combo - Double $11.89
Quarter Pounder With Cheese

& Medium Fry

Large Combo - Double Quarte12.39
Pounder With Cheese & Large
Fry

Medium Combo - 2
Cheeseburgers & Medium Fry

$11.89

$7.39

Large Combo - 2 $8.09
Cheeseburgers & Large Fry

Medium Combo - Double $6.69
Cheeseburger & Medium Fry

Large Combo - Double $7.69
Cheeseburger & Large Fry

Medium Combo - Triple $7.29
Cheeseburger & Medium Fry

Large Combo - Triple $7.99
Cheeseburger & Large Fry

Medium Combo - Deluxe $8.89

Quarter Pounder With Cheese

& Medium Fry

Large Combo - Deluxe Quarter$9.59
Pounder With Cheese & Large

Fry

Medium Combo - Deluxe $10.59
Double Quarter Pounder With
Cheese & Medium Fry

Large Combo - Deluxe Doubl&11.19
Quarter Pounder With Cheese

& Large Fry

CHICKEN & FISH
SANDWICHES
Crispy Chicken - Sandwich  $4.39
Only
Spicy Crispy Chicken - $4.49
Sandwich Only
Deluxe Crispy Chicken - $4.99

Sandwich Only
Deluxe Spicy Crispy Chicken - $4.99
Sandwich Only
McChicken - Sandwich Only  $2.49
Filet-O-Fish - Sandwich Only $4.49

With Fries
Happy Meal - Hamburger With  $3.99
Fries

Happy Meal - 4 Piece $4.79
McNuggets With Fries
Happy Meal - 6 Piece $5.39

McNuggets With Fries

FRIES, SIDES & MORE
Small Side Order - French Fries $2.49
Medium Side Order - French $2.99
Fries

Large Side Order - French Fries $3.69
Side Order - Basket Of French $4.19
Fries

Side Order - Apple Slices $0.99
Side Order - Dipping Sauce $0.10
MCCAFE BAKERY

Apple Pie (1) $1.49
Strawberry & Creme Pie (1) $1.89
Chocolate Chip Cookie (1) $0.89
Chocolate Chip Cookies (2) $1.99
Cookie Tote - 13 Chocolate $6.29
Chip Cookies

ICE CREAM
Regular Oreo McFlurry - If Our $3.89
Ice Cream Machine Is Not
Broken
Regular M&M McFlurry - If Our $3.89

Ice Cream Machine Is Not
Broken

Plain Sundae - If Our Ice
Cream Machine Is Not Broken
Hot Fudge Sundae - If Our Ice
Cream Machine Is Not Broken

$2.39

$2.49

Caramel Sundae - If Our Ice $2.49
Cream Machine Is Not Broken

Small Chocolate Shake - If Our $3.19
Ice Cream Machine Is Not

Broken

Medium Chocolate Shake - If ~ $3.79

Our Ice Cream Machine Is Not

Broken

Large Chocolate Shake - If Our $3.99
Ice Cream Machine Is Not

Broken

Small Strawberry Shake - If Our $3.19
Ice Cream Machine Is Not
Broken

Medium Strawberry Shake - If
Our Ice Cream Machine Is Not
Broken

Large Strawberry Shake - If Our $3.99
Ice Cream Machine Is Not

Broken

Small Vanilla Shake - If Our Ice $3.19
Cream Machine Is Not Broken
Medium Vanilla Shake - If Our
Ice Cream Machine Is Not
Broken

Large Vanilla Shake - If Our Ice $3.99
Cream Machine Is Not Broken

$3.79

$3.70
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Small Hot Americano

$2.19

Medium Hot Americano $2.99
Large Hot Americano $3.59
Small Strawberry Banana $2.89
Smoothie
Medium Strawberry Banana $3.89
Smoothie
Large Strawberry Banana $4.30
Smoothie
Small Mango Pineapple $2.89
Smoothie
Medium Mango Pineapple $3.89
Smoothie
Large Mango Pineapple $4.39

Smoothie

CONDIMENTS, NAPKINS &

SILVERWARE

Please let us know below if you will
need any condiments, napkins or

silverware with your order.

Please Include Silverware
Please Include Napkins
Please Include Ketchup
Please Include Mustard
Please Include Mayonnaise
Please Include Salt
Please Include Pepper

LAST UPDATED

THE DELIVERY CHEF
Are you looking for food delivery near
me? Well you have come to the right
place. The Delivery Chef has been your
premier locally owned and operated
restaurant delivery service for over 16
years, delivering your favorite foods to

you. The Delivery Chef is a delivery
service that delivers food prepared by
the above restaurant to the Unifour
area of the Catawba Valley. When
engaging our services to request a
delivery of food from this restaurant,

you are hiring the services of a
self-employed professional delivery
driver. All trademarks are the property
of their respective owners. All rights
reserved. Prices and availability of all
items are subject to change. Prices
shown on this website are cash prices,
electronic payments will incur a small

fee. 828-328-2433



