

828-328-CHEF(2433) http://www.thedeliverychef.com McDonald's Granite Falls

DELIVERY CHEF DRINKS These drinks/items are supplied by The Delivery Chef, NOT by the restaurant listed above. SAVE --- Two 2 Liters Of Soda\$6.49 --- SAVE Get 2 two liters of soda, one for now, and one for later. \$3.49 Coke 2 Liter Diet Coke 2 Liter \$3.49 Mountain Dew 2 Liter \$3.49 Diet Mountain Dew 2 Liter \$3.49 Sundrop 2 Liter \$3.49 **Diet Sundrop 2 Liter** \$3.49 Dr. Pepper 2 Liter \$3.49 Sprite 2 Liter \$3.49 Starry 2 Liter \$3.49 Pepsi 2 Liter \$3.49 Diet Pepsi 2 Liter \$3.49 Ginger Ale 2 Liter \$3.49 7-UP 2 Liter \$3.49 Half Gallon Of Sweet Tea \$3.99 Two Half Gallons Of Sweet Te \$6.99 Half Gallon Of Unsweet Tea \$3.99 Two Half Gallons Of Unsweet \$6.99 Tea Bag Of Ice \$3.49 Bottled Water - Ice Cold \$2.49

BURGERS

Big Mac - Sandwich Only \$4.79 Bacon Quarter Pounder With \$6.39 Cheese - Sandwich Only Quarter Pounder With Cheese \$4.99 Sandwich Only Double Bacon Quarter Pounde \$8.29 With Cheese - Sandwich Only Double Quarter Pounder With \$6.89 Cheese - Sandwich Only Cheeseburger - Sandwich Only\$1.99 Double Cheeseburger -\$3.39 Sandwich Only Triple Cheeseburger -\$4.39 Sandwich Only Hamburger - Sandwich Only \$1.89 Double Hamburger - Sandwich\$2.59 Only Deluxe Quarter Pounder With \$5.79 Cheese - Sandwich Only Deluxe Double Quarter \$7.59 Pounder With Cheese -Sandwich Only McDouble - Sandwich Only \$2.69 Bacon McDouble - Sandwich \$4.19 Only

BURGER COMBOS

Medium Combo - Big Mac & \$8.09 Medium Fry

DINNER BOX

\$20.39

Dinner Box - 2 Big Macs, 2 Cheeseburgers, 10 Piece Nugget & 4 Small Fries

CHICKEN & FISH SANDWICH COMBOS

	<u>/</u>
Medium Combo - Crispy	\$7.59
Chicken Sandwich & Medium	
Fry	
Large Combo - Crispy Chicken	\$8.29
Sandwich & Large Fry	
Medium Combo - Spicy Crispy	\$7.59
Chicken Sandwich & Medium	
Fry	AA AA
Large Combo - Spicy Crispy	\$8.29
Chicken Sandwich & Large Fry	#0.00
Medium Combo - Deluxe Crispy	\$8.09
Chicken Sandwich & Medium	
Fry Large Combo - Deluxe Crispy	\$8.79
Chicken Sandwich & Large Fry	ψ0.73
Medium Combo - Deluxe Spicy	\$7 99
Crispy Chicken Sandwich &	φ1.00
Medium Fry	
Large Combo - Deluxe Spicy	\$8.69
Crispy Chicken Sandwich &	•
Large Fry	
Medium Combo - Filet-O-Fish &	\$7.79
Medium Fry	
Large Combo - Filet-O-Fish &	\$8.49
Large Fry	

MCNUGGETS

Nuggets Only - 4 Piece	\$2.59
McNuggets	
Nuggets Only - 6 Piece	\$3.89
McNuggets	
Nuggets Only - 10 Piece	\$4.79
McNuggets	
Nuggets Only - 20 Piece	\$7.99
McNuggets	
Nuggets Only - 40 Piece	\$11.19
McNuggets	

MCNUGGET COMBOS

Medium Combo - 6 Piece	\$6.79
McNuggets & Medium Fry	
Large Combo - 6 Piece	\$7.59
McNuggets & Large Fry	
Medium Combo - 10 Piece	\$8.29
McNuggets & Medium Fry	
Large Combo - 10 Piece	\$8.99
McNuggets & Large Fry	

HAPPY MEALS

Includes a kid's drink, fries and your choice of an additional side. Happy Meal - Gageseburger \$4.68

BEVERAGES

Small Fountain Drink	\$1.29
Medium Fountain Drink	\$1.69
Large Fountain Drink	\$1.99
Small Sweet Tea	\$1.29
Medium Sweet Tea	\$1.69
Large Sweet Tea	\$1.99
Small Unsweet Tea	\$1.29
Medium Unsweet Tea	\$1.69
Large Unsweet Tea	\$1.99
White Milk	\$1.39
Chocolate Milk	\$1.39
Honest Kids Organic Apple	\$1.39
Juice Box	
Bottled Water	\$1.59
Gallon Sweet Tea	\$4.59
Gallon Unsweet Tea	\$4.59

MCCAFE

Small Caffeinated Hot Coffee	\$1.19
Medium Caffeinated Hot Coffee	\$1.69
Large Caffeinated Hot Coffee	\$1.99
Small Decaffeinated Hot Coffee	\$1.19
Medium Decaffeinated Hot	\$1.69
Coffee	
Large Decaffeinated Hot Coffee	\$1.99
Small Iced Coffee	\$1.80
Medium Iced Coffee	\$1.89
Large Iced Coffee	\$1.89
Small Hot Chocolate	\$2.19
Medium Hot Chocolate	\$2.99
Large Hot Chocolate	\$3.59
Small Frappe	\$2.60
Medium Frappe	\$4.49
Large Frappe	\$4.99
Small Hot Caramel Macchiato	\$2.19
Medium Hot Caramel	\$3.59
Macchiato	\$0.00
Large Hot Caramel Macchiato	\$3.99
Small Iced Caramel Macchiato	\$2.19
Medium Iced Caramel	
	\$3.59
Macchiato	.
Large Iced Caramel Macchiato	\$3.99
Small Hot Mocha	\$2.19
Medium Hot Mocha	\$3.59
Large Hot Mocha	\$3.99
Small Iced Mocha	\$2.19
Medium Iced Mocha	\$3.59
Large Iced Mocha	\$3.99
Small Hot Latte	\$2.19
Medium Hot Latte	\$3.59
Large Hot Latte	\$3.99
Small Iced Latte	\$2.19
Medium Iced Latte	\$3.49
Large Iced Latte	\$3.99
Small Hot Cappuccino	\$2.19
Medium Hot Cappuccino	\$3.59
Large Hot Cappuccino	\$3.99

Large Combo - Big Mac & \$8.79 Large Fry Medium Combo - Bacon \$9.39 **Quarter Pounder With Cheese** & Medium Fry Large Combo - Bacon Quarte \$10.09 Pounder With Cheese & Large Fry Medium Combo - Quarter \$8.69 Pounder With Cheese & Medium Fry Large Combo - Quarter \$9.49 Pounder With Cheese & Large Frv Medium Combo - Double \$11.89 **Bacon Quarter Pounder With** Cheese & Medium Fry Large Combo - Double Bacon\$12.39 Quarter Pounder With Cheese & Large Frv Medium Combo - Double \$11.89 **Quarter Pounder With Cheese** & Medium Fry Large Combo - Double Quarter12.39 Pounder With Cheese & Large Fry Medium Combo - 2 \$7.39 Cheeseburgers & Medium Fry Large Combo - 2 \$8.09 Cheeseburgers & Large Fry Medium Combo - Double \$6.69 Cheeseburger & Medium Fry Large Combo - Double \$7.69 Cheeseburger & Large Fry Medium Combo - Triple \$7.29 Cheeseburger & Medium Fry Large Combo - Triple \$7.99 Cheeseburger & Large Fry Medium Combo - Deluxe \$8.89 **Quarter Pounder With Cheese** & Medium Fry Large Combo - Deluxe Quarter\$9.59 Pounder With Cheese & Large Frv Medium Combo - Deluxe \$10.59 **Double Quarter Pounder With** Cheese & Medium Fry Large Combo - Deluxe Doubl \$11.19 Quarter Pounder With Cheese & Large Fry

CHICKEN & FISH SANDWICHES

Crispy Chicken - Sandwich	\$4.39
Only	
Spicy Crispy Chicken -	\$4.49
Sandwich Only	
Deluxe Crispy Chicken -	\$4.99
Sandwich Only	
Deluxe Spicy Crispy Chicken	- \$4.99
Sandwich Only	
McChicken - Sandwich Only	\$2.49
Filet-O-Fish - Sandwich Only	\$4.49
,	

With Fries	
Happy Meal - Hamburger With	\$3.99
Fries	
Happy Meal - 4 Piece	\$4.79
McNuggets With Fries	
Happy Meal - 6 Piece	\$5.39
McNuggets With Fries	

FRIES, SIDES & MORE

Small Side Order - French Fries	\$2.49
Medium Side Order - French	\$2.99
Fries	
Large Side Order - French Fries	\$3.69
Side Order - Basket Of French	\$4.19
Fries	
Side Order - Apple Slices	\$0.99
Side Order - Dipping Sauce	\$0.10

MCCAFE BAKERY

Apple Pie (1)	\$1.49
Strawberry & Creme Pie (1)	\$1.89
Chocolate Chip Cookie (1)	\$0.89
Chocolate Chip Cookies (2)	\$1.99
Cookie Tote - 13 Chocolate	\$6.29
Chip Cookies	

ICE CREAM

Regular Oreo McFlurry - If Our	\$3.89
Ice Cream Machine Is Not	
Broken Regular M&M McFlurry - If Our	\$3 89
Ice Cream Machine Is Not	ψ0.00
Broken	
Plain Sundae - If Our Ice Cream Machine Is Not Broken	\$2.39
Hot Fudge Sundae - If Our Ice	\$2.49
Cream Machine Is Not Broken	
Caramel Sundae - If Our Ice	\$2.49
Cream Machine Is Not Broken Small Chocolate Shake - If Our	\$3.19
Ice Cream Machine Is Not	ψ0.10
Broken	•
Medium Chocolate Shake - If Our Ice Cream Machine Is Not	\$3.79
Broken	
Large Chocolate Shake - If Our	\$3.99
Ice Cream Machine Is Not	
Broken Small Strawberry Shake - If Our	\$3 19
Ice Cream Machine Is Not	φ0.10
Broken	•
Medium Strawberry Shake - If Our Ice Cream Machine Is Not	\$3.79
Broken	
Large Strawberry Shake - If Our	\$3.99
Ice Cream Machine Is Not	
Broken Small Vanilla Shake - If Our Ice	\$3.19
Cream Machine Is Not Broken	φ0.10
Medium Vanilla Shake - If Our	\$3.70
Ice Cream Machine Is Not Broken	
Large Vanilla Shake - If Our Ice	\$3.99
Cream Machine Is Not Broken	

Small Hot Americano	\$2.19
Medium Hot Americano	\$2.99
Large Hot Americano	\$3.59
Small Strawberry Banana Smoothie	\$2.89
Medium Strawberry Banana Smoothie	\$3.89
Large Strawberry Banana Smoothie	\$4.30
Small Mango Pineapple Smoothie	\$2.89
Medium Mango Pineapple Smoothie	\$3.89
Large Mango Pineapple Smoothie	\$4.39

CONDIMENTS, NAPKINS & SILVERWARE

Please let us know below if you will need any condiments, napkins or silverware with your order. Please Include Silverware Please Include Napkins Please Include Ketchup Please Include Mustard Please Include Mayonnaise Please Include Salt Please Include Pepper LAST UPDATED

THE DELIVERY CHEF

Are you looking for food delivery near me? Well you have come to the right place. The Delivery Chef has been your premier locally owned and operated restaurant delivery service for over 16 years, delivering your favorite foods to you. The Delivery Chef is a delivery service that delivers food prepared by the above restaurant to the Unifour area of the Catawba Valley. When engaging our services to request a delivery of food from this restaurant, you are hiring the services of a self-employed professional delivery driver. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved. Prices and availability of all items are subject to change. Prices shown on this website are cash prices, electronic payments will incur a small fee. 828-328-2433